Document Number: 61050 For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 14-Mar-08 125
PSC
Vishay Electro-Films
Spiral Chip Inductor
C
H
IP

TYPE T 8 mil diameter typ.
Pad Material Gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PSC TYPE S, 140 nH, ± 10 %
P/N: PSC S/T
TYPE
140
INDUCTANCE
VALUE
3 significant digits
0
MULTIPLIER
CODE
B = 0.01
A = 0.1
0 = 1
1 = 10
K
TOLERANCE
CODE
J = 5.0 %
K = 10 %
M = 20 %
L = 25 %
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1